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SCHEDU

LE A - Base Bid
EN

G
IN

EER'S ESTIM
ATE

Stanek
Hillcrest

JN
J Eng. Const.

RailW
orks
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 N

O
.

DESCRIPTIO
N
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U
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TITY

U
N
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U

N
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U
N

IT PRICE
CO

ST
U

N
IT PRICE
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U
N

IT PRICE
CO

ST
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

109.01
CCA

1
LS

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000
$50,000

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

200.01
M

obilization/Dem
obilization

1
LS

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$30,000
$30,000

$12,000.00
$12,000.00

$185,000.00
$185,000.00

$166,100.00
$166,100.00

202.01
Rem

ove Concrete Sidew
alk

230
SY

$5.00
$1,150.00

$55
$12,650

$100.00
$23,000.00

$32.60
$7,498.00

$223.00
$51,290.00

202.02
Rem

ove Existing Sod
8650

SY
$2.00

$17,300.00
$5

$43,250
$7.00

$60,550.00
$5.80

$50,170.00
$10.72

$92,728.00
302.01

3/4" Clean Drain Rock
520

CY
$40.00

$20,800.00
$31

$16,120
$45.00

$23,400.00
$275.00

$143,000.00
$205.00

$106,600.00
613.01

Concrete Sidew
alk

230
SY

$45.00
$10,350.00

$82
$18,860

$120.00
$27,600.00

$85.10
$19,573.00

$162.00
$37,260.00

801.01
Install Track

7617
LF

$60.00
$457,020.00

$52
$393,647

$72.00
$548,424.00

$94.00
$715,998.00

$115.90
$882,810.30

802.02
Provide and Install Sw

itch G
ear

10
EA

$5,000.00
$50,000.00

$17,700
$177,000

$11,000.00
$110,000.00

$29,900.00
$299,000.00

$29,600.00
$296,000.00

TO
TAL BASE BID

$656,620.00
$741,526.56

$854,974.00
$1,470,239.00

$1,682,788.30

SCHEDU
LE B - Addative Alternate 1

ITEM
 N

O
.

DESCRIPTIO
N

Q
U

AN
TITY

U
N

IT
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

U
N

IT PRICE
CO

ST
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

U
N

IT PRICE
CO

ST
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

202.01A1
Rem

ove Concrete Sidew
alk

60
SY

$5
$300

$60
$3,600

$100
$6,000.00

$48.00
$2,880.00

$210.00
$12,600.00

202.02A1
Rem

ove Existing Sod
2000

SY
$2

$4,000
$5

$10,000
$7

$14,000.00
$5.80

$11,600.00
$33.85

$67,700.00
302.01A1

3/4" Clean Drain Rock
160

CY
$40

$6,400
$31

$4,960
$45

$7,200.00
$275.00

$44,000.00
$200.00

$32,000.00
613.01A1

Concrete Sidew
alk

60
SY

$45
$2,700

$82
$4,920

$120
$7,200.00

$88.20
$5,292.00

$172.00
$10,320.00

801.01A1
Install Rail

2250
LF

$60
$135,000

$68
$153,000

$72
$162,000.00

$48.00
$108,000.00

$55.00
$123,750.00

802.02A1
Provide and Install Sw

itch G
ear

10
EA

$5,000
$50,000

$17,700
$177,000

$11,000
$110,000.00

$27,000.00
$270,000.00

$24,600.00
$246,000.00

TO
TAL ADD ALT 1

$198,400.00
$353,480.00

$306,400.00
$441,772.00

$492,370.00

SCHEDU
LE C - Addative Alternate 2

ITEM
 N

O
.

DESCRIPTIO
N

Q
U

AN
TITY

U
N

IT
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

U
N

IT PRICE
CO

ST
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

U
N

IT PRICE
CO

ST
U

N
IT PRICE

CO
ST

202.01A2
Rem

ove Concrete Sidew
alk

90
SY

$5
$450

$60
$5,400

$100
$9,000.00

$48.00
$4,320.00

$210.00
$18,900.00

202.02A2
Rem

ove Existing Sod
2500

SY
$2

$5,000
$5

$12,500
$7

$17,500.00
$5.80

$14,500.00
$13.69

$34,225.00
302.01A2

3/4" Clean Drain Rock
155

CY
$40

$6,200
$31

$4,805
$45

$6,975.00
$275.00

$42,625.00
$200.00

$31,000.00
613.01A2

Concrete Sidew
alk

90
SY

$45
$4,050

$82
$7,380

$120
$10,800.00

$88.30
$7,947.00

$172.00
$15,480.00

801.01A2
Install Rail

2230
LF

$60
$133,800

$68
$151,640

$72
$160,560.00

$62.00
$138,260.00

$112.26
$250,339.80

802.02A2
Provide and Install Sw

itch G
ear

2
EA

$5,000
$10,000

$17,700
$35,400

$11,000
$22,000.00

$27,000.00
$54,000.00

$24,600.00
$49,200.00

TO
TAL ADD ALT 2

$159,500.00
$217,125.00

$226,835.00
$261,652.00

$399,144.80

BASE BID PLU
S ADD ALT 1

$855,020.00
$1,095,006.56

$1,161,374.00
$1,912,011.00

$2,175,158.30

BASE BID PLU
S ADD ALT 2

$816,120.00
$958,651.56

$1,081,809.00
$1,731,891.00

$2,081,933.10

BASE BID PLU
S ADD ALT 1 PLU

S ADD ALT 2
$1,014,520.00

$1,312,131.56
$1,388,209.00

$2,173,663.00
$2,574,303.10


